
 

2023 Tombstone Residential Holiday Trash Schedule 

 January 2023 

 New Years Day   - Service day Wednesday January 03, 2023 (NO CHANGE) 

Martin Luther King Day – Service day Wednesday January 18, 2023 (NO CHANGE) 

February 2023 

Presidents Day - Service day Wednesday February 22, 2023 (NO CHANGE) 

May 2023 

Memorial Day – Service day Thursday June 1, 2023 (service Day Change) 

July 2023 

Independence Day – Service day Thursday July 06, 2023 (service Day Change) 

September 2023                                                                           

Labor Day – Service day Thursday September 07, 2023 (service Day Change) 

October 2023 

Columbus Day – Service day Wednesday October 11, 2023 (NO CHANGE) 

November 2023 

Veterans Day – Service day Wednesday November 08, 2023 (NO CHANGE) 

Thanksgiving Day – Service day Wednesday November 22, 2023 (NO CHANGE) 

December 2023 

Christmas Day – Service day Thursday December 28, 2023 (service Day Change)  

January 2024 

New Year’s Day - Service day Thursday January 04, 2024 (service Day Change)  


